
W&T connects
Interfaces for TCP/IP, Ethernet, RS-232, RS-485, USB, 20mA,
glass and plastic fiber optic cable, http, SNMP, OPC, Modbus TCP, I/O digital, I/O analog, ISA, PCI

Contact

Wiesemann & Theis GmbH
Porschestr. 12 | D-42279 Wuppertal 

Phone: +49 202/ 2680-0 
Fax: +49 202/ 2680-265 
info@wut.de

To better reach our staff we provide only the phone number for the respective telephone group. For personal contact
however our staff will be happy to provide you with their direct number.

Support

Are you looking for a special solution or do you need technical support?
Our technical team will be pleased to provide further assistance:

Patrick Knabe
p.knabe@wut.de

Techn. Sales Manager

Specialty:
USB-Servers, rule.box

Thomas Clever
t.clever@wut.de
Product Manager

Specialty:
Com-Servers
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Frank Thiel
f.thiel@wut.de

Product Manager

Specialty:
Web-IO Digital,
serial interfaces

Marc Lüppken
m.lueppken@wut.de

Product Manager

Specialty:
Web-IO Analog,

Web Thermometers

Security
security@wut.de

Do you have questions about cyber-security or would you like to report a weakness in a W&T product?
You are welcome to contact us at security@wut.de - PGP encrypted if desired:

PGP key (.asc file)
Fingerprint:

0A1AAD1E2324426822DB0DE000C07C1B38B5DFC0

No-wait group number for the support team: +49 202 / 2680-110

Sales

Do you have a question about ordering, prices etc? Our sales team will be glad to help:

Michael C. Fazenda
m.fazenda@wut.de

Sales Manager, Marketing
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Bettina Baumgartner
b.baumgartner@wut.de

Export Manager

Susanne Schönneis
s.schoenneis@wut.de

Sales

Tim F. Schulze
t.schulze@wut.de

Trainee

Benjamin Schmaltz
b.schmaltz@wut.de

Sales, Export

To avoid wait times we will simply provide the general number for our Sales department.
Our sales personnel can generally be reached at: +49 202 / 2680-200

We are available to you in person:

Wiesemann & Theis GmbH
Porschestr. 12
42279 Wuppertal
Phone: +49 202/2680-110 (Mon.-Fri. 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.)
Fax: +49 202/2680-265
info@wut.de

© Wiesemann & Theis GmbH, subject to mistakes and changes: Since we can make
mistakes, none of our statements should be applied without verification. Please let us
know of any errors or misunderstandings you find so that we can become aware of
and eliminate them.

Data Privacy
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